
Preliminary Examination Time Table 2023-24 

Class – 10 
 

Date Day Subject 

11-12-2023 Monday Value Edu./ SUPW/Listening 

Skills 

12-12-2023 Tuesday Art-I 

16-12-2023 Saturday Mathematics 

17-12-2023 Sunday - 

18-12-2023 Monday English –II 

20-12-2023 Wednesday Biology 

JANUARY’24 

03-01-2024 Wednesday Chemistry 

05-01-2024 Friday Geography 

06-01-2024 Saturday Hindi 

07-01-2024 Sunday - 

08-01-2024 Monday History and Civics 

10-01-2024 Wednesday Physics 

12-01-2024 Friday Commercial Appl. / Computer 

Appl. / Physical Edu./Art-II 

13-01-2024 Saturday English-I 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Preliminary Examination Time Table 2023-24  

Class – 12 

 
Date Day Subject 

05.12.2023 Tuesday Value Edu./ SUPW/Listening Skills 

06.12.2023 Wednesday Art - II 

07.12.2023 Thursday Physics Practical/ Mathematics Viva 

08.12.2023 Friday 

Chemistry Practical /Accounts Viva / 

Commerce Viva / Psychology Viva/ 

History Viva 

09.12.2023 Saturday 

Computer Science Practical / Legal 

Studies Viva / Physical Education 

Viva / Art-IV 

10.12.2023 Sunday - 

11.12.2023 Monday Biology Practical / Economics Viva 

19.12.2023 Tuesday English - I 

20.12.2023 Wednesday 
Physical Education / Computer 

Science / Legal Studies / Art- V 

JANUARY’24 

03.01.2024 Wednesday Chemistry /Accounts / Psychology 

04.01.2024 Thursday Hindi 

06.01.2024 Saturday Physics/Economics 

07.01.2024 Sunday  

08.01.2024 Monday Mathematics / Biology / History 

10.01.2023 Wednesday English - II 

12.01.2023 Friday Commerce 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 


